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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Isabel Stasny1151
1387436

8/8/2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.725 9.7259.475 38.375
1T 1T 3T 2 1 

1 

Kensley Spicer1149
1339966

5/24/2011
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.300 9.6509.825 38.225
1T 9 1 3T 2 

2 

Julia Trotter1152
1394391

1/22/2011
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.600 9.7509.475 38.200
4 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Briella Thomas751
1240563

11/9/2010
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.275 9.425 9.6509.700 38.050
5 6T 2 3T 4 

4 

Samantha Tepfer1146
1267913

10/25/2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.375 9.5259.450 37.450
11 8 5 5 5 

5 

Emily Loggins282
1379063

3/22/2011
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.1509.350 37.250
7T 5 8 11 6 

6 

Maria Cannon757
1429943

6/18/2010
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.400 9.725 9.3508.600 37.075
3 1T 16 7 7 

7 

Ullery Riles1852
1433704

1/22/2011
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.425 9.0009.100 36.725
7T 6T 11 14T 8 

8 

Piper McKinnon1953
1461638

8/31/2010
Gulf Coast - FL

9.175 8.975 9.2509.000 36.400
9 12 12 10 9 

9 

Sarah Torres451
1418936

9/10/2010
FGTC

8.300 9.225 9.2759.300 36.100
18T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Izabela Quickstad280
1272247

7/9/2010
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 9.575 9.1008.475 35.850
13 4 18 12 11 

11 

Gabriella DeClemente283
1381080

12/8/2010
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 9.0008.550 35.825
6 11 17 14T 12 

12 

Mia Renda755
1303309

11/7/2010
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.650 8.275 9.5009.375 35.800
14T 18 6* 6 13T

13T

Taylor Soufleris158
1396774

10/21/2010
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.850 9.3259.375 35.800
21 15 6* 8 13T

13T

Samantha Veloz753
1288939

11/18/2010
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.775 8.925 8.6508.850 35.200
12 13 13 21T 15 

15 

Gabriela Neves170
1840118

10/20/2010
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.300 8.8509.325 35.100
16 17 9 18 16 

16 

Mollie Ocampo1950
1276276

7/9/2010
Gulf Coast - FL

9.125 8.250 8.9008.450 34.725
10 19T 19 17 17 

17 

Amiah Lafaille1461
1772799

12/13/2010
North Port

8.225 8.250 8.8258.675 33.975
22 19T 15 19T 18 

18 

Stella Whitesides1462
1849519

2/22/2011
North Port

8.175 8.000 8.9508.750 33.875
24 22 14 16 19 

19 

Khloe Horta453
1932548

2/8/2011
FGTC

8.650 8.900 8.6507.475 33.675
14T 14 25 21T 20 

20 

Makenna Knudsen1947
1110789

9/1/2010
Gulf Coast - FL

8.450 8.175 8.8257.800 33.250
17 21 22 19T 21 

21 

Grace Bogue1626
1424268

11/5/2010
High Point

8.300 7.450 9.0757.975 32.800
18T 24 21 13 22 

22 

Kylee Miller1546
1416706

7/28/2010
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.300 8.700 8.0007.650 32.650
18T 16 24 25 23 

23 

Leah Jones1629
1423871

10/13/2010
High Point

8.200 7.050 8.5758.425 32.250
23 25 20 23 24 

24 
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Payton Jackson1634
1571544

8/1/2010
High Point

8.125 7.700 8.1507.700 31.675
25 23 23 24 25 

25 

Isabella Padron1937 9/3/2010
Top Flight - Brandon

8.100 6.300 6.4007.150 27.950
26 26 26 26 26 

26 

Ashley Del Pozo1914
1505974

6/23/2010
Top Flight - Tampa

7.550 6.200 6.2506.600 26.600
27 27 27 27 27 

27 
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Amelie Cannon756
1429938

2/4/2009
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.450 9.650 9.4509.400 37.950
2 1T 3 4T 1 

1 

Matilda Adams279
1135209

5/18/2010
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.425 9.6009.450 37.625
5 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Jordan Jendro1145
1262090

3/2/2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.425 9.2759.575 37.400
6 4T 1 7 3 

3 

Kalena Jovanovski1150
1386550

12/31/2008
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.550 9.2508.700 37.050
1 3 14 8 4 

4 

Adelaide Reibling750
1234242

4/28/2009
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.225 9.275 9.2259.275 37.000
4 6 6T 9 5 

5 

Miyah Grey281
1274429

6/20/2009
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 8.425 9.6509.275 36.625
3 18 6T 1 6 

6 

Mariana Nieto155
1270075

10/7/2009
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.750 9.5259.325 36.550
10T 12 4T 3 7 

7 

Soleil Demers752
1288918

2/22/2010
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.400 9.650 8.9509.325 36.325
17T 1T 4T 13 8 

8 

Duru Sokmen160
1400325

12/5/2008
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.175 9.4009.125 36.150
14T 8 9 6 9 

9 

Francie Thompson1952
1419931

3/5/2010
Gulf Coast - FL

9.100 8.550 9.4509.000 36.100
7T 16 11 4T 10 

10 

Eva LaDuke1948
1275559

2/13/2009
Gulf Coast - FL

8.950 9.025 8.5009.100 35.575
10T 9 10 21T 11 

11 

Valentina Castillo Gonzalez162
1419670

5/20/2010
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.925 8.8509.175 35.400
14T 10 8 15 12 

12 

Angelina Hernandez1939 1/1/2005
Top Flight - Brandon

9.100 8.725 9.0008.350 35.175
7T 13 19 12 13 

13 

Makenna Ocampo1949
1276268

11/28/2008
Gulf Coast - FL

8.900 8.575 8.6258.475 34.575
12 15 17 18 14 

14 

Kenadie Weisler1460
1337170

6/18/2008
North Port

8.325 8.400 9.1508.600 34.475
20 19 16 10 15 

15 

Sophie Heidmann169
1774283

12/31/2007
Orlando Metro

8.150 8.850 8.5508.850 34.400
22 11 12 19 16 

16 

Callista Soares156
1270105

6/9/2009
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.500 8.8008.400 34.375
13 17 18 16 17 

17 

Maliyah Russell166
1487762

9/15/2008
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.700 9.1258.100 34.325
17T 14 22 11 18 

18 

Illiana Ramos1545
1389474

11/10/2009
Aurelian Gymnastics

9.050 7.475 8.8758.825 34.225
9 24 13 14 19 

19 

Eva Booker1935
1947788

1/28/2010
Top Flight - Brandon

8.450 9.225 8.5007.600 33.775
14T 7 24 21T 20 

20 

Kadyn Jeffery1543
1286976

3/2/2010
Aurelian Gymnastics

7.900 8.225 8.7508.675 33.550
26T 20 15 17 21 

21 

Callie Brunson1459
1213741

8/29/2008
North Port

7.950 8.000 8.5258.250 32.725
25 21T 20 20 22 

22 

Ava Alexanian1544
1341481

2/28/2009
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.375 7.800 7.8508.000 32.025
19 23 23 27 23 

23 

Annsley Triplett1938
1947746

10/11/2007
Top Flight - Brandon

8.050 8.000 8.2007.550 31.800
24 21T 25T 24T 24 

24 
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Isabella Maldonado1936
1947750

1/14/2008
Top Flight - Brandon

8.300 7.250 8.0008.225 31.775
21 25 21 26 25 

25 

Lexie Starkey1632
1501545

2/17/2007
High Point

8.100 6.650 8.2507.550 30.550
23 26 25T 23 26 

26 

Kloe Ansell1916
1947693

4/29/2010
Top Flight - Tampa

7.800 5.850 8.2007.025 28.875
28 28 28 24T 27 

27 

Evangeline DeTillio1915
1861816

4/21/2009
Top Flight - Tampa

7.900 6.200 6.8507.400 28.350
26T 27 27 28 28 

28 
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Victoria Yinger1147
1275290

10/1/2012
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.425 9.8259.475 37.625
3T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Yambao167
1584280

11/29/2011
Orlando Metro

8.500 9.450 9.7509.600 37.300
11 3 1 2 2 

2 

Isabella Heyns754
1289342

2/5/2012
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.250 9.125 9.5259.300 37.200
1 7 3T 6 3 

3 

Maya Kasten452
1419499

1/24/2013
FGTC

8.100 9.625 9.6509.275 36.650
21T 1 5 3 4 

4 

Zoe Watkins164
1433534

10/27/2012
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.100 9.6009.075 36.125
17T 8T 8 4 5 

5 

Alana Henry1627
1850810

9/26/2011
High Point

9.150 8.750 9.3758.775 36.050
2 13 11 7 6 

6 

Alysandra Camacho146
1838627

11/2/2013
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.100 9.5758.525 36.025
6 8T 14 5 7 

7 

Berkeley McCall749
1128681

9/30/2011
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.850 9.600 9.1008.450 36.000
5 2 15T 11 8 

8 

Katie Bodsford1625
1424946

9/8/2011
High Point

8.450 9.250 9.2759.000 35.975
13T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Quinn Cohen163
1431856

9/23/2011
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.900 9.0509.100 35.950
3T 11 7 12 10 

10 

Alayna Smith1849
1288110

5/8/2012
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.925 8.9758.750 35.450
7 10 12 13 11 

11 

Nicoletta Grice165
1433667

9/13/2011
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.275 8.1509.300 35.175
13T 5 3T 22 12 

12 

Zoey Landry1954
1577853

5/27/2012
Gulf Coast - FL

8.250 8.475 8.6509.175 34.550
19 15 6 17T 13 

13 

Sanaa Phillips1630
1424636

7/5/2012
High Point

8.550 7.875 9.2508.625 34.300
10 19 13 9 14 

14 

Evie Rosario1631
1423907

9/25/2012
High Point

8.475 8.000 9.1508.325 33.950
12 17T 17 10 15 

15 

Jazlin Henry1628
1850815

9/26/2011
High Point

8.700 8.000 8.6508.450 33.800
8 17T 15T 17T 16 

16 

Silvana Pineda171
1840910

7/21/2012
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.700 8.8007.825 33.675
17T 14 21 15 17T

17T

Kendall Cadogan1851
1583038

4/12/2013
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.225 8.5008.275 33.675
9 16 18T 19 17T

17T

Ava Thompson1633
1423962

4/14/2012
High Point

8.450 8.850 8.4507.550 33.300
13T 12 22 20T 19 

19 

Sophia Mavron1951
1296675

8/22/2011
Gulf Coast - FL

8.400 7.800 8.4508.275 32.925
16 20 18T 20T 20 

20 

Bella Turner159
1397067

6/5/2013
Orlando Metro

8.100 6.950 8.7009.050 32.800
21T 22 9 16 21 

21 

Ryleigh Marshall161
1414792

12/19/2012
Orlando Metro

8.150 7.600 8.8507.925 32.525
20 21 20 14 22 

22 
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